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PT049301-5W ABDELROHMAN ALWALED BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027029-8W ABORLLEILE ERICA NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT024230-5W ACCARDI CHRISTA MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N426384-4W ADAMS LORETTA ISLANDIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT004889-2W AFRAMIAN KELLY MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
256462-3W AGGARWAL LOVEDHI STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C13360-5B AGHAYAN NASIM REGO PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049371-8W AHERN ALEXIS MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
272514-1W AHMED MONAZZA SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
301020-4W ALFALLAY SHADEN JAMESTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049380-9W ALMENDAREZ ERICK EAST NORTHPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P03529-6W ALONGI MARYANNE GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT009325-2W ALTMAN CATHY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
233710-3W AMEDURE AMY ELLICOTTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N702954-9W AMOROSO GABRIELLE ASTORIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT044937-1W ANDERSON ERIC STATEN ISLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
249761-8W ANDREONI STEPHEN UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N609187-0W ARCHER REINE AMITYVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
313722-1W ARENA ROBERT STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT0457-3W ARICAYA HELAR BARDONIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
314635-4W ASIF JAVED MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045029-6W ASTRUC ELIZABETH MILLBROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
273269-1W AURINGER DAVID ALBANY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
191625-3W AWOBULUYI MICHELE NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
275415-8W AZAM NYLA ALBANY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC006026-9W BAE HEEJIN WHITESTONE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P06245-6W BAILEY-MALETTA APRIL GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N751887-1W BAKER ASHLEY DEPEW 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049324-7W BALCER PHILIP NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N407418-3W BALDANZA LORI ONEONTA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N660132-2W BARANOVA EVGENIA SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT044512-2W BARCIA THOMAS STAMFORD 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
257355-8W BARRETT CHAMEEKA NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
293507-0W BASS JONATHAN BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
291518-9W BAUM GRIFFIN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA024218-0W BAUMGARTNER GREGORY OAKDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049339-5W BEALL JORDAN BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049325-4W BEATON AISSA ROOSEVELY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
303454-3W BECKLER JOSHUA SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
194326-5W BELZIE LOUIS BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
298294-0W BENDER MATTHEW ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA020577-3W BERCKHOFF PAULA UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
240666-8B BERENHOLTZ ROY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027119-7W BERMEJO CHARLES BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
202591-4B BERNARD GABRIELLE BOTHELL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049352-8W BHOGATE SHRAVANI BIPIN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045811-7W BITZEL AIMEE NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C02931-6W BLACKMAN MICHAEL CHEEKTOWAGA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C11137-9W BLAGOUE CRAIG PLATTSBURGH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
193069-2W BLOOD SUZANNE QUEENSBURY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
265013-3B BOBER WOJCIECH STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
263225-5W BODKIN III JOHN CHEEKTOWAGA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
182708-8W BOENAU IOLIENE SARATOGA SPRINGS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049343-7W BOKHARI HAMZA MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049387-4W BONURA VINCENT NORTH BABYLON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA012619-3W BRALEY JASON BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT009609-9W BRAVERMAN STEVEN MERRICK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT010882-9W BREMILLER WILLIAM MILLBROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
226023-0W BRODOFF DANIEL MOUNT KISCO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
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N690919-4W BRUTUS-BUSH RACHELLE MIDDLETOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
107052-3B BUERKKLE AUGUST LIVERPOOL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N310144-1W BUHSE MARIJEAN ISLIP 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
325935-5B BURGEI JONATHAN ELMIRA 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
N658747-1W BURNHAMW EMILY PLATTSBURGH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT008228-9W BUTCHER KANDICE SOUTH DAYTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
248125-7W CABA ANGELA UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049405-4W CABANDING FINELA GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049394-0W CAMP DARCY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049395-7W CANNING VICTORIA NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
249173-6W CAPECI CRAIG ITHACA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
231033-2B CAREY CLINE DOUGLAS GLENS FALLS 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT008922-7W CARMODY JOSEPHINE MAHOPAC 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049288-4W CARTER ROSEMARIE HUNTINGTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N684524-2W CASAMASSA ROSA NORTH BABYLON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
231715-4W CASSETTA LUIGI CHAPPAQUA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
165845-9W CASTIGLIA THOMAS POUGHKEEPSIE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA020775-3W CEDROWSKI KALYN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049399-9W CEPEDA JOHANNA SLEEPY HOLLOW 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
182681-7W CERVANTES JOCELYN NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N632434-7W CHALOUPKA KERI MASSAPEQUA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041935-8W CHERRY DENZEL WHITE PLAINS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT010127-9W CHEW MARY SCHENECTADY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049417-9W CHHEDA ANNERI STATEN ISLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
301187-1W CHI JOAN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT019531-3W CHICHESTER JEFFREY WEST BABYLON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
150752-4W CHIRUMAMILLA CHOWDARY EAST SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
306230-4B CHOI JENNIFER EAST SETAUKET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
295554-0W CHOPRA AARTI ASTORIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049363-5W CHRISSIS CARA ASTORIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
231642-0W CHU KIMBERLY MOUNT KISCO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
145392-7W CHUDY MAX BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C10218-6W CIPOLLA JOSEPH BRIGHTON 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT049304-9W CLAWSON CAMILLE NORTH CHILI 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049307-2W CLEARY COURTNEY EAST SETAUKET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT020142-6W CLEMENS MATTHEW BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT018861-5W COELHO STEPHANIE BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
247109-2W COHEN BENJAMIN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049292-6W COLLAKU GLENN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049312-2W CONNOLLY JULIA GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT011844-8W CONOLOGUE KRISTINE HARRIS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
264489-6W COOPER NANCY POUGHKEEPSIE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C08005-3W COOPER ALAN SKANEATELES 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
239862-6W CORMIER LEE BEDFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA028820-9W COSCIA GIANNA WILLIAMSVILE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N368665-6W COSTA GARDYN CATHERINE SMITHTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
257046-3W COURTNEY CHRISTINE ELLICOTTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049318-9W CRAIG MEREDITH NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
285684-7W CRISANTI MARIA RYE BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT033665-1W CRUZ EDISON BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
193082-5W CUNNINGHAM MICHAEL PITTSFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N388987-0W CUNNINGHAM MARGARET EAST BETHANY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT011041-1W CURLEY MARGRET CLIFTON PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P05278-8W DARMOCHWAL VANESSA MOUNT KISCO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
275212-9W DAS SAJU NEWARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037523-8W DAVID JAQUELYN MIDDLE VILLAGE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
216589-2W DAVIDOV YVETTE BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
233480-3W DAWSON ROBERT SAINT JAMES 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT024359-2W DE JESUS ALEXANDER GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
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AC007175-3W DELGADO MERCEDES BAYSIDE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041302-1W DEMARCO VICTORIA HUNTINGTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049249-6W DEMARCO DOMINICK STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049256-1W DENEKA HARRISON NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
274996-8W DENIRO LAUREN SETAUKET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049259-5W DERR ASHLEY BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
277953-6W DESHMUKH SWATI BOSTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049260-3W DEUTSCH ERIC MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
294876-8W DEVKOTA KRITI SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
217127-0W DEWAL HARGOVIND EAST SETAUKET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
173611-5W DI GRANDI SALVATORE MOUNT KISCO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C06475-0W DIBENEDETTO GARY PORT JEFFERSON STA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
243244-1W DINAR ABDELHAKIM CLIFTON PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA024061-4W DIX GABRIELLE ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049255-3W DONALD CHRIS GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027100-7W DOOLING SAMANTHA KIRKVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
325473-7W DOYLE MALCOLM CARMEL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037551-9W DRUMM PARKER CANANDAIGUA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA012405-7W DUBEY BRANDT WILLIAMSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N634170-5W DURHAM JENNIFER LAFAYETTE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
285558-3W DVORZHINSKIY ALEKSEY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
178378-6W EDWARDS NILOO MARIO WELLESLEY 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT049262-9W EGGLESTON KELSEY ORCHARD PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
292350-6W EISMAN DANIEL MIDDLETOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048950-0W ELHALABY YASMEEN BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
211724-0B ELKOWITZ STUART WHITE PLAINS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
224822-7W ELMER THOMAS NIAGARA FALLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA005224-1W EMANUEL HEATHER LACONA 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
291760-7W ENRIQUEZ HILDA SMITHTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT019220-3W ESPINOSA JOSELITO MIDDLETOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT033127-2W EVGRAFOVA NATALIA FORT LEE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049274-4W FACCIOLO JOSEPH ROME 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037763-0W FALESTO JAMES MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027110-6W FALLON EMILY MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049275-1W FARE JESSICA GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
304099-5B FARIS AMANDA MINEOLA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
244983-3W FAROOKI AAMER ZAHID PHOENIXVILLE 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PA028779-7W FERGUSON JOSEPH COOPERSTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049282-7W FERNANDEZ ALLISON CORNING 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
171922-8W FERRIS LORI CALEDONIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
124779-0W FLAX JAMES POMONA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N575459-3W FLIHAN PATRICIA ROME 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049284-3W FLINT MORGAN EDMESTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041808-7W FLORES JAIRUS GABERIEL FRESH MEADOWS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
167247-6W FONTANEZ JOSE FISHKILL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA016968-0W FORD ASHLEY JOHNSON CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C03524-8W FUNDARO CHARLES BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N676764-4W GALKIN ALEXANDR ENDWELL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
294100-3W GALLAY BRIAN SYRACUSE 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT023672-9W GALLO ESTELLE NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049198-5W GANDHI FORAM RIDGEFIELD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
267982-7W GARCIA ANDREW MOUNT KISCO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
291998-3W GASPARIS PAULEY EAST SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
196891-6W GECELTER GARY EAST HILLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049099-5W GERDES KAITLYN WANTAGH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N605140-8W GERLITZ TZVI OCEANSIDE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
317104-8B GHIMIRE ROSHAN FAYETTEVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049100-1W GIANATIEMPO VICTORIA WHITESTONE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N591428-8W GILMAN JILL OSWEGO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
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PA020326-5W GINSBURG EVAN HICKSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
313348-5W GINSBURG ARYEH CHAPPAQUA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
325864-7W GIRIJA KUMAR NISHANTH MIDDLETOWN 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
158598-3B GITTELMAN PAUL PURCHASE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA008865-8W GLUKHOVSKIY BORIS STATEN ISLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT015721-4W GOGSTETTER SCOTT ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
248982-1W GOLDINER LEV NEW HARTFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C09336-1W GOLEBIEWSKI THOMAS VESTAL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

OT015018-5W GOMEZ MARIA ROSARIO 
CONCHITA BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

316950-5W GONZALEZ WILLY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
238581-3W GOODMAN HOWARD NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027101-5W GOODWIN MACINTYRE NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
201895-0W GOPAL SIREEN BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
276813-3B GORADIA VIRAL WHITNEY POINT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N732064-1W GORDON RODRICO LAURELTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049106-8W GORE MADISON GREENPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
239715-6W GORGAS LAURIE MALTA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049206-6W GOROSPE EDUARD GWAIN FLUSHING 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
149190-1W GREEN GLENN NEWBURGH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049111-8W GRUBLER ASHLEY FISHKILL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049113-4W GRUNBOK STEPHEN LARCHMONT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
210860-3W GUPTA ANITA BREWSTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
218473-7B GURELL DANIEL TEANECK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N745431-7W HAAS COURTNEY EAST SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
167236-9W HAMILTON ALTHEA ROCKY POINT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA020348-9W HANIF KUNTI BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N733724-9W HARE CATHERINE HUDSON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
133495-2W HARRINGTON MARTIN PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA012677-1W HARRIS ERICA UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048911-2W HARRIS ERIK UTICA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
201812-5W HASSETT JOHN HEMPSTEAD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027114-8W HATHAWAY CIARA OTEGO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT038046-9W HEATH MINDY SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
223695-8W HEGAZY MANAL BAY SHORE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT015093-8W HILL STEVEN OWEGO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT023186-0W HOFFMAN JENNIFER ONEIDA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027036-3W HOFFMAN SAMANTHA GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049434-4W HOLLNAGEL JOHN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
106542-4W HOLTZMAN ROBERT BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N704931-5W HOOPS GERALYN MEDFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA028629-4W HORNBERGER TAYLOR BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N390949-6W HOWE JEANNE CHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
315787-2B HOWE CATHERINE NEW YORK 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT048897-3W HSIEH GEORGE BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048923-7W HU RUSSELL NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048926-0W HUANG KEVIN BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N752162-8W HUGHES REBECCA NEWPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
264230-4W HUMMER KRISTINA NORWICH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA014823-9W HUNTER LINDA MALONE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
325335-8W HUNTER JAKE STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
317511-4W HUPPMANN MICHAEL LATHAM 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
240401-0W HWANG KI NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
257869-8W IDELSON JASON GREAT NECK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
230198-4W IQBAL PERVAIZ ROSLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P07049-1W IRWIN JILLIAN MANHASSET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
306283-3W ISRANI KRISHNA NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
177226-8W IZANT TIMOTHY EAST SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA014385-9W IZZO CHRISTINA UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048929-4W JACKSON ALETHA BROCKPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
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237892-5W JAIN HITENDER WEST ISLIP 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT030578-9W JANI KAJAL ROSLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C11243-5W JAROSZ JOHN ROME 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
209039-7B JONES WILLIAM NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C04359-8W JONES FRED MERRICK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT018866-4W JONES MISTY ALBANY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N751669-3W JONES KAILENE CHAMPLAIN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
212212-5W JONES LUANN SAN DIEGO 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PA012484-2W JORDAN KELLY AMHERST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT024059-8W JULICH ALEXA BAYSIDE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049426-0W JUNG EDWIN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT023960-8W KALINA VICKI SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048937-7W KANG YURI FLUSHING 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048904-7W KAPLAN ANDREW NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
304194-4W KATZ MICAH ITHACA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
233007-4W KEATING JAMES UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT042153-7W KEENAN MARY NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
302825-5W KEENAN MICHAEL SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048941-9W KELLER DANIEL GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048942-7W KELLEY BRITTANY WESTFIELD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037764-8W KELLOGG BRYAN WAPPINGERS FALLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048943-5W KERNOSCHAK KATELYN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
306879-8W KHALID MOHAMMED NEW HARTFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
291551-0W KHAN SOBIA STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
304387-4W KHATLANI KHAULA DARIEN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N658459-3W KIM STEPHANIE PLEASANTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT005505-3W KINNEARY DENNIS GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048890-8W KIRBY CHRISTOPHER PITTSFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048948-4W KOENNECKE MATTHEW MIDDLETOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

PT006846-0W
KOTTLER-
SAPOLKSY GAIL FOREST HILLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

241465-4W KOVACS SANDOR NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048951-8W KREUZ TIMOTHY TONAWANDA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C03287-2W KULBA JUDITH MATTYDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
249192-6W KUMAR BRIJ UTICA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

PT049359-3W KUMAR AISHWARIYA 
RAMESH NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

225726-9W KWALBRUN MARK POTSDAM 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041602-4W LACSON CHRISTIAN SHAYNE ELMHURST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C11370-6B LAINE JEAN PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045268-0W LAM ALYSSA ORANGEBURG 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C04566-8W LANDI DENISE YONKERS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
211381-9W LANDRY GERALD COOPERSTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045713-5W LANDSCHOOT BENJAMIN LIVERPOOL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
238879-1W LASNER HOWARD ROCKY POINT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
182708-8W LATTUGA SEBASTIAN LAKE SUCCESS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
209983-6W LEE SIMON MILLTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT012619-3W LEE JULIE DOBBS FERRY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
250070-0W LEE JOSEPH PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027045-4W LEE SIMONA PIERMONT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
265366-5W LEE ALLISON PHILADELPHIA 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
N634087-1W LEFEVRE MEAHGAN SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N349425-9W LEROUX JULIA QUEENSBURY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT010106-3W LEVA AMERICO ALBANY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
254980-6B LEVY GILLIAN MT KISCO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C05903-2W LEWANDOWSKI PAUL BURNT HILLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045636-8W LIN NUOFEI ELMHURST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C13379-5W LIN AMY EAST ELMHURST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048967-4W LINCOLN SPENSER LEROY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049421-1W LINDSEY LARRY BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION



WCB AUTH NUM LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY EFFECTIVE DATE REASON
PT048968-2W LIPPERT JON PENFIELD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
317703-7W LIU YUK MING SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC006667-0W LU QIONGQIONG NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041835-0W LUNGIN MARGARITA FISHKILL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT026480-4W MACHELL JESSIE LITTLE FALLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N735329-5W MADDEN KARISSA UTICA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA025515-8W MAGINITY BRIDGET LONG ISLAND CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
285056-8B MAHAJER AMIR NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048979-9W MAISANO STEPHANIE STATEN ISLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
282183-3W MAIT JEFFREY PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048981-5W MALLICK NEILADRI NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048982-3W MANALANG JESSICA SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
172551-4W MARLOW ROBERT WOODBURY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C08337-0W MARSHALL STACEY OYSTER BAY 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
201189-8W MARTIN JEFFREY HAUPPAUGE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048992-2W MARTINI GINA NEW HARTFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048993-0W MARZOCCA  JAKE MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT048994-8W MASSUCCI ROBERT BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
205567-1W MAURO SALVATORE VICTOR 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
155674-5B MAWN STEPHEN BATAVIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT007259-5W MAY KEITH EAST NORTHPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT040918-5W MCCARTHY KAREN HOPEWELL JUNCTION 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
230745-2W MCCLUNG JASON ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA014792-6W MCCORD SARAH NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049000-3W MCDERMOTT BRIDGET ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT019824-2W MCDEVITT TERENCE NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
295129-1W MCGRATTAN MICHAEL ITHACA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA014458-4W MCKEITHEN CHRISTIAN ITHACA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
272879-8W MCNAMARA SHANNON TRUMANSBURG 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
265020-8W MEDAROV BORIS ALBANY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
204171-3W MEESTER DEBORAH VERNON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049004-5W MEHTA HIMANI NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
238738-9W MEI MARGARET NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N744453-2W MELEO ANDREW ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
209006-6W MERKHAN SAMUEL HUDSON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N622681-5W MERRITT LISA ELLICOTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C03096-7W MIETZELFELD LAWRENCE JR ONEONTA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
232210-5W MILLER DENA FISHKILL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT019050-4W MILLIAM ROMMEL MIDDLETOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT024288-3W MINERY ARTHUR CHURCHVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049010-2W MIRANDA CHRISTOPHER POUND RIDGE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041624-8W MISHRA SHRUTI FLUSHING 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT038113-7W MITCHELL RYAN AMHERST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041718-8W MODI SEJAL OLD BRIDGE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
155250-4W MOGLIA ROBERT COOPERSTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
240325-1W MOLESKI PETER WILTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA017622-2W MONROE CORTNI WELLSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049005-2W MONROE KATHLEEN FORT ANN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT019071-0W MONTALTO JOSEPH OYSTER BAY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049013-6W MONTEFRIO SHEENA MARIE ASTORIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
224158-6W MONTEITH WILLIAM BINGHAMTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
190352-5W MONTIJO MICHAEL FRANCIS NASHVILLE 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
171531-7W MOTOLA JAY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
237577-2W MUKKAMALA KRISHNA WILLIAMSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049028-4W MUNOZ LUC-MATTHEW AMSTERDAM 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049024-3W MURPHY RYAN HAMBURG 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037960-2W MUSTARDO ALEXANDRA LIMA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049008-6W MYERS MATTHEW TROY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
203838-8W NAJJAR RAMI ROCKY POINT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION



WCB AUTH NUM LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY EFFECTIVE DATE REASON
263350-1W NANYONGA ALICE ELLICOTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049059-9W NAVE ALLISON SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
301858-7B NDUKA JOY QUEENS VILLAGE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
229311-6W NERKAR SANJAY MIDDLETOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
275185-7W NESHEIWAT JANETTE UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049060-7W NEULANDER ARI NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049078-9W NICHOLAS JANSEN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
160933-8B NICOLSON LYNNE SCHENECTADY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049414-6W NIQUE JELENE ELMHURST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
318102-1W NIRAULA SRISTEE ITHACA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA003157-5W NOBLES LISA HENRIETTA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045601-2W NORCINI MATTHEW MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT032780-9W NUNZIATO DYAN RONKONKOMA 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT049245-4W O'CONNOR JOHN JAMES ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C13207-8W ODEYALE ADEDAYO VALLEY STREAM 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049071-4W OECHSLE TIMOTHY MONROE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N613502-4W OFUYAH GOSPEL BRATTLEBORO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA025263-5W OHARE MEAGHAN CENTERPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049076-3W OLIVER TIMOTHY WEBSTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N534028-6W OLRICH KIMBERLY WYOMISSING 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT026768-2W OLSTED SHELLEY CLIFTON PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA024340-2W ORIORDAN AILISH EAST SETAUKET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT021291-0W ORPHANOS ANGELO SYOSSET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049073-0W O'SHAUGHNESSY MADELINE GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT015076-3W OSTROVSKY YAKOV BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
172870-8W PACE LEONARD BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
238785-0B PAI VISHNUDAS LATHAM 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045033-8W PAINO MARISSA BALDWINSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
211129-2B PALLA VENUGOPAL HUNTINGTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
282420-9W PANTIC DORJAN BRATTLEBORO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
275913-2W PARIKH TORAL UNIONDALE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC001928-1W PARK MYUNG MIDDLE VILLAGE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC005205-0W PARK IN SOOK GREAT NECK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
325317-6W PARRY STEVEN PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

PT042233-7W PATAWARAN KARMELA 
ALYSSANDRA ASTORIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

PT042079-4W PATEL ANKITA BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049043-3W PATEL PURVIBEN MONTEBELLO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049044-1W PATEL RADHIKA NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049207-4W PATHAK RACHITA BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA008769-2W PATTON AMY ELLICOTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
303787-6W PAWASKAR ADITYA VESTAL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
262029-2W PEER MATTHEW WILLIAMSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P05554-2W PEREZ WALTER REGO PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
192643-5W PETERSON DANIEL NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT008143-0W PETERSON CRAIG FAIRPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT005252-2W PETRUNIK JOANNE BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
276675-6W PFISTERER CHRISTINE TEANECK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT033256-9W PIERRE-GLAUDE JAMES SELDEN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045260-7W PIKE CHRISTOPHER OSWEGO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT044998-3W PILETSKAYA MARGARITA NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
302329-8W PINCHINAT TIFFANY BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C10200-4W PINTO RAMIRO BAY SHORE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
310874-3W PIPER MELISSANNE NEWBURGH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
256250-2B PIPITONE PAUL BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049222-3W PITTMAN GREGORY HORNELL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P03830-8B POPOVICI BRYAN LIVERPOOL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
134786-3W PORT ROBERT CARMEL 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049224-9W POWER MEGAN HOLTSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
301202-8W PRAWAK MYRON WILLIAMSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION



WCB AUTH NUM LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY EFFECTIVE DATE REASON
P06846-0B PREVETE JACQUELINE NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N618750-4W PRICE JESSICA CORNING 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
195053-4W PRIMIS LAWRENCE GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC000694-0W QIU KAI-HONG ROSLYN HEIGHTS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N659159-8W QUINN HANNAH ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

N645310-4W
RACHOW-
PANGRAZIO JESSICA CALEDONIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION

PT045860-4W RADICE KATELYN ROCKVILLE CENTRE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
194557-5W RAFAELMEHR PARVIZ REGO PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
238622-5W RAHMAN ANISHUR JOHNSON CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049181-1W RAMIREZ JENNIFFER NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
317645-0W RASHID EHSAN NORTH BABYLON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA028623-7W RASKIND ALYSSA WOODSIDE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
258229-4W RAVI ANAND UTICA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N619557-2W REDWAY NICKECHA BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
263613-2W REMA ELVIS KINGSTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
217108-0W RICONALLA EMMANUEL MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049229-8W RISSBERGER CURTIS LAKE PLACID 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N401264-7W ROBERTS LISA WAVERLY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT038129-3W RODRIGUEZ BETHANY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049238-9W ROMAINE MATTHEW GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N431193-2W ROMBAUT CYNTHIA ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N562762-5W ROMERO LONDON NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N717342-0W ROONEY BRANDON BOSTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
296150-6W ROSENBAUM JOSEPH RYE BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
264341-9I ROSMAN ELANA FOREST HILLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P04273-0W ROSS DEBORAH BRIARCLIFF MANOR 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
204300-8W ROWE GERMAINE NANCY PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045623-6W ROYON ARVIN KENNETH NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049116-7W RUGARI TRACEY NEW HARTFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049117-5W RUNKEL SAMANTHA MASSAPEQUA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA012623-5W RUSH NATHAN BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C07171-4W RUSSO WENDY ROCKVILLE CENTRE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C08265-3W RUSSO RANDOLPH NEW CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
150498-4W RYAN WILLIAM WHITESBORO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027049-6W SABAL JESSIE MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
205245-4W SABRY ZAKIR NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
201243-3W SAFA TOUFIC GREAT NECK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049119-1W SALKIC EMRAH SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA010330-9W SALVO ANTHONY WHITE PLAINS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA028684-9W SANDOVAL MARIA NEW ROCHELLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT009374-0W SANTACROCE GLEN TUCKAHOE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT026843-3W SAPALARAN VILNA KRISTINE ELMHURST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C13642-6W SAYEGH JOHNPAUL ELMSFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
190068-7W SAYPOFF RUSS STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N714950-3W SCHAFER JENNIFER ELLICOTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
217727-7W SCHIFF LAWRENCE GREENPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049125-8W SCHMUTTER MICHAEL MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027065-2W SCHRACK MOLLY AMHERST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT011766-3W SCHULTZ LINDSEY LOCKPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P04692-1W SCHUMANN MARC VALLEY STREAM 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049357-7W SCHWARTZ BENJAMIN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
162458-4W SCIOLINO TRACY ELLICOTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049128-2W SCOYNI ASHLEY MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N704696-4W SCULLION SARAH HAMBURG 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
255789-0W SDOIA SAMUEL WILIAMSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
222582-9W SENATUS PATRICK NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
276713-5W SENGUPTA VIKRAM UTICA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
210140-0B SHAH ALPESH PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049197-7W SHAH NEELY BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION



WCB AUTH NUM LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY EFFECTIVE DATE REASON
PT049219-9W SHAH MUGDHA BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
242659-1W SHAND DANIEL ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC001998-4W SHEMELYAK IREN SOUTH SETAKUET 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
156285-9B SHESKIER STEVEN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049025-0W SHETH MAUSAM RAKESH BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
107661-1W SHI YU CHI ORLANDO 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
PT023321-3W SHUFELT KAREN FAIRPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA008815-3W SIAL FARINA DIX HILLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
230830-2B SIDDIQUI IFFAT FRESH MEADOWS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037012-2W SILBERT DANA NEW HYDE PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049135-7W SILK KRISTEN FREEHOLD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
305010-1W SINGER DANIEL PORT JEFFERSON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
191936-4B SINGH TEJINDER DELMAR 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT033360-9W SITTENREICH SARAH MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049137-3W SKIPALSKIY KIRILL STATEN ISLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
248287-5W SLEZKA VOJTECH WATERTOWN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N775840-2W SLUTSKY ROSEMARY CALVERTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
160829-8B SMILEY RICHARD NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N618461-8W SMITH JILLIANN ORCHARD PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N672162-5W SMITH ELIZABETH WATERLOO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049002-9W SMITH ERIN PATCHOGUE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
239528-3W SOFFER ROBERT BRIARCLIFF MANOR 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C05199-5W SOKOLOWSKI MARK HAMBURG 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049142-3W SOLOMITA CHRISTINA WEST BABYLON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
085231-9W SOLOMON ARTHUR PAUL BOCA RATON 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
273510-8W SOORIABALAN DANUSHAN QUEENSBURY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT011932-1W SPALLONE JOSEPH NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
241231-0W SPENCER ROGER STATEN ISLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C09446-8W SPINNER SCOTT FAIRPORT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049145-6W SPIRIDIGLIOZZI SABRINA MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049147-2W STALDER MARIA BALDWINSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049150-6W STEKL RYAN HAMBURG 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
109108-1W STERN RICHARD NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C13354-8W STEVENS MORGAN WATERTWON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT020150-9W STIERLY CHRISTINE MONTOUR FALLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA028788-8W STIPA CARLINE PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
258171-8B STONE SKYLAR BAYSIDE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
141363-2W SULZMAN CHARLES TROY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA024352-7W SUTSKAYA SVETLANA BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
263754-4W SYED MOHSIN NEW HARTFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C12005-7W SZARO, JR. STEPHEN BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N720053-8W SZPILA AMANDA BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C10401-0B SZUREK PATRICK SARATOGA SPRINGS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
147278-6B TAMBAR INDRA NORTH TONAWANDA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C11973-7W TAMLYN SUZANNE WAPPINGERS FALLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT041537-2W TAN CAROLINE ELMHURST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049156-3W TAN KEITH MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049158-9W TAPLIN ERICKA EAST AMHERST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT037231-8W TAWASE JAYESH PRAKASH BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049162-1W THAKKAR VRUSHALI MCKINNEY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
283849-8W THOMASHEFSKI MATTHEW LEROY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N506599-0W THOTAM SMITHA ISLIP 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049064-9W TICKNOR HINA YONKERS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT030005-3W TODD SARAH MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT023301-5W TONSOLINE PETER CHEEKTOWAGA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
286130-0W TOOMEY CAITLIN SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N280635-4W TROVATO SUZETTE SYRACUSE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
255184-4W TSENOVOY PETR NORWOOD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
P04604-6W TSOURIS JOHN LAKE GROVE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION



WCB AUTH NUM LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY EFFECTIVE DATE REASON
PA024498-8W TURLINGTON JILLIAN JOHNSON CITY 9/6/2025 SED INACTIVE/REMOVED
N517772-0W TURTSCHIN MICHELLE AUBURN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049202-5W VADALIA DIMPY BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049221-5W VAIDYA SHIVANI JERSEY CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
276237-5W VALLES JENNIE WHITE PLAINS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N631963-6W VANSLYKE-PASCO TRISHA UTICA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
292323-3B VAYNERCHUK LAWRENCE NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT023238-9W VAYSMAN MARK ROCKAWAY PARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
187473-4W VILLI ROGER BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
282962-0W VISALLI KENNETH NEW HARTFORD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049172-0W VLASATY CONNOR GARDEN CITY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N608969-2W VOYTOVICH ZHANNA ELLICOTVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
248909-4W WAHEZI SAYED BRONX 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049173-8W WALLACE CHRISTOPHER MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
187315-7W WALLACH STEVEN NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
239602-6B WATKINS BRIAN NEWARK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA020970-0W WATT KAYLIN BUFFALO 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
145084-0W WEINGARTEN MARVIN CENTRAL VALLEY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
098861-8I WEINTRAUB MICHAEL BRIARCLIFF MANOR 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
192800-1W WEISS GLEN GARNERVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
256027-4W WEISS EVERETT ROCHESTER 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
325704-5W WELLER ROSS STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
239912-9W WESLEY ALEXANDRA WILLIAMSVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
274760-8W WILLIAMS MELISSA MELVILLE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA017366-6W WILSON JENNIFER HIGHLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049084-7W WISSICK IAN LEROY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
291101-4W WOLF JAMES SOUTH BURLINGTON 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049087-0W WONG BRYCE BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PA024598-5W WREST MEGAN AMHERST 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
223160-3W WU SUSAN OCEANSIDE 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
294306-6W WU TIFFANY PHILADELPHIA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC001158-5W WU JUNHAO LARCHMONT 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049217-3W YADAV DIPIKA BROOKLYN 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N690132-6W YARDE DRENELL ONEONTA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
190214-7W YASGUR DAVID KATONAH 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
305226-3W YELIKA SURESH STONY BROOK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
C08296-8W YOUNG MICHAEL CANANDAIGUA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
AC000780-7W YOUNG SKY NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N584290-1W ZANANSKI AMBER HIGHLAND 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
301225-9W ZAUDERER KEITH DIX HILLS 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT049096-1W ZEPP RACHEL VICTOR 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT045606-1W ZERIO DONALD NEW YORK 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
OT027034-8W ZIEGLER TIANI SCHENECTADY 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
PT024298-2W ZIEGLER III CLARENCE PENFIELD 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION
N633417-1W ZINN RALPH ITHACA 9/1/2025 FAILED TO RENEW AUTHORIZATION


